
ESSERTSD
OUR

C H E E S E C A K E  O F  T H E  D A Y
Served with Whipped Cream. Please ask a member of staff
for todays flavour.

T O F F E E  &  W A L N U T  P A V L O V A
Meringue, Vanilla Ice Cream & our Homemade Toffee
Sauce, topped with Chopped Walnuts

S Y R U P  S P O N G E  P U D D I N G
A light & fluffy Sponge Cake, with the top drenched in
warm Syrup, served with Custard, Pouring Cream or Ice
Cream

C H O C O L A T E  B R O W N I E
Homemade, gooey, Chocolate Brownie. Served with Vanilla
Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce

C R U M B L E  O F  T H E  D A Y
Please ask a member of staff for todays fi l l ing. Served with
Pouring Cream, Vanilla Ice Cream or Custard

P L E A S E  C H E C K  O U R  D E S S E R T  B O A R D  F O R  O U R
H O M E M A D E  I C E  C R E A M  F L A V O U R S  A N D  T H I S  W E E K S

S P E C I A L  D E S S E R T

£ 6 . 9 5

£ 6 . 9 5

£ 6 . 9 5

£ 6 . 9 5

£ 6 . 9 5

V A N I L L A  I C E  C R E A M
Scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream, served with a Wafer and a
choice of Chocolate, Toffee or Strawberry Sauce.

£ 5 . 9 5



OFFEES & C
C O F F E E

Black Coffee

White Coffee

Latte

Cappuccino 

Espresso

Cafetiere

Tea

Irish Coffee

Baileys Coffee

D I G E S T I F S

Baileys

Port

Disaronno

Limoncello

Tia Maria

Jagermeister 

D IGESTIFS
£2.85

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.20

£5.60

£2.65

£5.95

£7.55

£4.70

£4.60

£3.25 / £6.90

£2.85 / £5.70

£2.95 / £5.90

£3.25              

2 5 M L  /  5 0 M L


