

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

£6.95

Served with Whipped Cream. Please ask a member of staff for todays flavour.

TOFFEE & WALNUT PAVLOVA

£6.95

Meringue, Vanilla Ice Cream & our Homemade Toffee Sauce, topped with Chopped Walnuts

SYRUP SPONGE PUDDING

£6.95

A light & fluffy Sponge Cake, with the top drenched in warm Syrup, served with Custard, Pouring Cream or Ice Cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

£6.95

Homemade, gooey, Chocolate Brownie. Served with Vanilla Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce

CRUMBLE OF THE DAY

£6.95

Please ask a member of staff for todays filling. Served with Pouring Cream, Vanilla Ice Cream or Custard

VANILLA ICE CREAM

£5.95

Scoops of Vanilla Ice Cream, served with a Wafer and a choice of Chocolate, Toffee or Strawberry Sauce.

PLEASE CHECK OUR DESSERT BOARD FOR OUR HOMEMADE ICE CREAM FLAVOURS AND THIS WEEKS SPECIAL DESSERT



COFFEE

Black Coffee	£2.85
White Coffee	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Cappuccino	£2.95
Espresso	£2.20
Cafetiere	£5.60
Tea	£2.65
Irish Coffee	£5.95
Baileys Coffee	£7.55

DIGESTIFS

Baileys	£4.70
Port	£4.60
Disaronno	£3.25 / £6.90
Limoncello	£2.85 / £5.70
Tia Maria	£2.95 / £5.90
Jagermeister	£3.25

25ML / 50ML